5 Whitecliffe
Change over switches
Part code: Description Dimensions
(WxHxDmm)
WMECOS125-L 4 mod metal enc
with WCOS125 130x240x112
WMECOS125 4 mod mini enc
with WCOS125 110x175x91
WCOS125 2NO 2NC 125A 101.5x110x120
WCOS3P63 3 pole 63A IP66 101.5x110x120
WCOS3P32 3 pole 32A IP66 101.5x110x120
WCOS3P25 3 pole 25A IP66 101.5x110x120
WCOS3P20 3 pole 20A IP66 101.5x110x120
Plastic meter isolation
Metal meter isolation
WEC Isolators are becoming a required part of a domestic
supply arrangement. Often specified by the supply